
Zondag 27 augustus 2017         ADD 

PK Estafetten          Nr. 17505 

                

1/22 

4 x 60 meter              Ben Dames  Uur=13:57 

Reeks:1 

 1   LOOI                   40.30  Pr. Lim.3 

 966 Oeyen Yanina               

 1187 Storms Dora                

 1318 Van Vlaslaer Bo            

 1034 Bervoets Alixe             

 2   SACN                   40.45   

 1110 Willekens Sophie           

 2413 Heuvelman Isa              

 1137 Heuvelman Liv              

 863 Claes Dieuwke              

 3   AVT 2                  41.85   

 2084 Schuitman Adana            

 962 Gorissen Ella              

 1382 Vandingelen Kaat           

 2670 Swinnen Siska              

 4   GENK2                  42.26   

 2106 Taha Ibtisam               

 1344 Maas Jip                   

 9043 Driessen Willemijn         

 1768 Voorter Maxime             

 5   ADD 2                  42.80   

 2681 Swerts Julie               

 2209 Phillippeth Fien           

 1898 Devillé Lize               

 2290 Stulens Hanne              

 

4 x 60 meter              Ben Dames  Uur=13:57 

Reeks:2 

 1   GENK1                  39.07  Pr. Lim.1 

 2105 Ait Hachem Selma           

 2304 Emmers Lieze               

 1343 Boonen Niene               

 1761 Henkdrickx Nore            

 2   AVT 1                  39.44  Pr. Lim.2 

 896 Swinnen Lien               

 1716 Meurs Romy                 

 902 Schrijvers Mona            

 1467 Verding Yinte              

    ATLA                      DIS     

 2356 Tans Norah                 

 2016 Vranken Nore               

 1555 Thijs Lien                 

 1290 Vanherle Elien             

 4   TACT                   41.54   

 1548 Strouwen Sandrine          

 1545 Arnauts Liene              

 1532 Vandevelde Stien           

 1520 Cruyts Guinevere           

 5   ADD 1                  42.70   

 1902 Coninx Falke               

 1958 Beankens Margot            

 2408 Villaurrutia Soi Giselle   

 1966 Morrhey Maite              

    ACA                       DIS     

 1048 Nicolaij Phebe             

 1697 Aerts Matthea              

 1050 Vandersteen Magali         

 1674 Lemmens Steffie            
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4 x 60 meter              Ben Heren  Uur=13:57 

Reeks:1 

 1   GENK 1                 41.56  Pr. Lim.3 

 8097 Wathiong Robbe             

 7240 Putzeys Lukas              

 7704 Creyns Jonas               

 7705 Winters Lars               

 2   ATLA                   45.06   

 8970 Claesen Wout               

 7696 Janssen Joran              

 9061 Cox Tomas                  

 7158 Meijers Robin              

 3   ADD 2                  46.81   

 7394 Halders Andreas            

 8850 Jeurissen Jeste            

 8925 Moermans Cyriel            

 8924 Moermans Loic              

 

4 x 60 meter              Ben Heren  Uur=13:57 

Reeks:2 

 1   LOOI                   38.57  Pr. Lim.1 

 8058 Indeherberg Mathias        

 6786 Convens Maxim              

 7207 Van Eysendeyk Wout         

 6783 Reynders Nick              

 2   SACN                   41.14  Pr. Lim.2 

 6669 Van Duffel Jens            

 6667 Bax Stan                   

 6663 Maes Ferre                 

 8742 Loomans Lander             

    AVT                       DIS     

 8093 Theunissen Ferre           

 6840 Gijbels Juul               

 6713 Haasdijk Kaan              

 8064 Schuitman Roberto          

 4   ADD 1`                 42.38   

 8926 Heuts Klaas                

 8296 Boes Miel                  

 8223 Lenaers Jef                

 8224 Vanlessen Lars             

 

4 x 60 meter              Pup Dames  Uur=13:57 

Reeks:1 

    AVT 2                     DIS     

 3891 Limonta Scull Olivia       

 4411 Benarbia Kenza             

 3878 Kaulmann Charlotte         

 5116 Eevers Luz                 

 2   AVT 3                  39.39   

 5243 Cuppens Marth              

 3879 Brouckaert Lies            

 3887 Van Hove Lisa              

 5051 Rediers Anna               

 3   LOOI2                  40.22   

 3952 Van Sweevelt Jolien        

 3951 Kimpen Kaat                

 3953 Schepers Fien              

 3943 Yilmaz Rana                

 4   SACN                   41.41   

 4100 Willekens Marlies          

 3826 Vliegen Nel                
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 3819 Bax Rosalie                

 3824 Lagarde Indy*              

 5   ATLA2                  42.33   

 4549 Vossen Lore                

 4292 Claassen Fleur*            

 5399 Hermens Bo                 

 5495 Laureyn Anais              

 

4 x 60 meter              Pup Dames  Uur=13:57 

Reeks:2 

 1   AVT 1                  35.24  Pr. Lim.1 

 5934 De Raedt Jana              

 3890 Mariale Elle               

 4412 Foesters Lore              

 3886 Van Cauwenbergh Sam        

 2   SACN                   37.80   

 3822 Joosten Kyani              

 3823 Dujourie Lara              

 3825 Van Der Wielen Kaat        

 4383 Vandebroek Tahnée          

 3   ACA 2                  39.69   

 5287 Froidmont Louise           

 4036 Vandersteen Liesl          

 4768 Vandeweyer Kaat            

 4094 Lenaers Ella               

 4   GENK2                  39.77   

 4370 Reyskens Jolien            

 5217 Eussen Sam                 

 5218 Mellouli Manal             

 4371 Vanroy Lore                

 5   ADD 2                  43.81   

 5014 De Cock Kimberly           

 5397 Boes Lia                   

 5325 Phillippeth Lize           

 5726 Toppet Emma                

 

4 x 60 meter              Pup Dames  Uur=13:57 

Reeks:3 

 1   TACT                   35.33  Pr. Lim.2 

 3770 Pictoel Mirthe             

 3773 Vlayen Ymke                

 4598 Boyen Maya                 

 4584 Vanspauwen Margot          

 2   GENK1                  35.64  Pr. Lim.3 

 4366 De Paepe Emma              

 4364 Gelders Marte              

 4362 Berghs Rune                

 5219 Petroci-Coninx Lauren      

 3   LOOI1                  35.93   

 4019 Leysen Benthe              

 3946 Van Genechten Marie        

 4674 Stockmans Britt            

 4022 Leysen Marit               

 4   ATLA1                  37.22   

 4296 Segers Heleen              

 4602 Moors Lotte                

 4291 Habets Emma                

 4295 Garcia y Vilar Mayte       

 5   ACA 1                  37.32   

 5481 Vanoppen Martha            

 4034 Roncada Elena              
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 4092 Reenaers Meskerem          

 4037 Vendrix Yirthe             

 6   ADD 1                  38.86   

 5016 Vandebosch Zoë             

 5017 Veestraeten Katelijne      

 4472 Francart Lisse             

 5323 Huybrecht Leen             

 

4 x 60 meter              Pup Heren  Uur=13:58 

Reeks:1 

 1   AVT 2                  36.18  Pr. Lim.3 

 829 Kopriva Ilio               

 1156 Landuyt Arne               

 311 Paulissen Jef              

 2176 Van de Craen Thobias       

 2   TACT                   36.76   

 29 Keunen Xander              

 888 Gaublomme Kobe             

 889 Gaublomme Tijn             

 911 Lismont Mathias            

 3   AVT 3                  38.15   

 1682 Goos Luca                  

 1853 Dierckx Victor             

 1271 Cruysberghs Siebe          

 218 Kalipe Tyler               

 4   GENK2                  38.76   

 700 Remans Rube                

 706 Vermeir Viktor             

 1660 Ulrichts Dries             

 1238 Bouharras Younes           

 5   LOOI2                  38.95   

 226 Laeveren Gijs              

 230 Kenens Daan                

 231 Calemi Mylo                

 669 Van Eysendeyk Jens         

    ADD 2                     DIS     

 2325 Vandendijck Yuul           

 1475 Beusen Brent               

 1477 Palmen Thibeau             

 1855 Vandermeeren Jef           

 

4 x 60 meter              Pup Heren  Uur=13:58 

Reeks:2 

 1   AVT 1                  34.43  Pr. Lim.1 

 140 Bertotto Dario             

 309 Gijbels Tuur               

 981 Ballet Mattice             

 310 Lambrechts Flor            

 2   LOOI1                  36.12  Pr. Lim.2 

 1242 Walthery Stan              

 2140 Vankriekelsvenne Stan      

 1530 Peeters Ferre              

 910 Bresciani Luca             

 3   GENK1                  36.35   

 1234 Delissen Dries             

 701 Segers Sepp                

 1239 Van Beylen Massimo         

 1871 El Mansouri Amine          

 4   ADD 1                  37.09   

 1393 Vanherle Gilles            

 1476 Herckens Ilia              
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 1957 Gravina Mauro              

 1479 Stefano Aleardo            

 5   ACA                    37.17   

 402 Lenaers Tibe               

 335 Muyldermans Dieter         

 1099 Vandeweyer Wout            

 1093 Willems Thor               

 6   ATLA                   38.03   

 617 Segers Maarten             

 618 Souverijns Ruben           

 927 Cox Jannes                 

 1155 Herkert Jochem Hans*       

 

4 x 80 meter              Min Dames  Uur=13:58 

Reeks:1 

 1   SACN                   45.27   

 6923 Loots Sanne                

 7367 Hermans Lies               

 6926 Verkoyen Aprill            

 6925 Vandervelden Kato          

 2   ADD2                   47.79   

 7882 Camps Janne                ADD  

 8116 Philips Julie              ADD  

 7923 Maes Kato                  ADD  

 8229 Bylois Amélie              ADD  

    AVT 2                     DIS     

 8333 Jacobs Birthe              

 6993 Bervoets Floor             

 7224 Quaden Jelke               

 8166 Dierckx Marie              

 4   LOOI2                  49.09   

 7043 Goelen Dora                

 7039 Blockx Ine                 

 7042 Enkels Hannah              

 8523 Beckx Ina                  

 5   AVT 3                  49.55   

 8165 Swinnen Amber              

 8257 Bernier Lore               

 7379 Vandingelen Geike          

 6984 Lemmens Auke               

 

4 x 80 meter              Min Dames  Uur=13:58 

Reeks:2 

 1   AVT1                   42.79  Pr. Lim.1 

 6988 Brouckaert Kato            AVT  

 7225 Davids Maithe              AVT  

 7963 Indeherberge Emeline       AVT  

 7107 Lodewijckx Ine             AVT  

 2   ADD 1                  44.02  Pr. Lim.2 

 8113 Vandeput Kato              

 7924 Stefano Siena              

 7884 Devillé Zoë                

 7432 Francart Elodie            

 3   LOOI1                  44.69  Pr. Lim.3 

 7539 Segers Julie               

 7441 Van Ende Ella              

 7164 Janssens Amber             

 8500 Bastiaansen Hanne          

 4   ATLA                   46.24   

 7841 Lantin Estelle             

 7307 Cokinakis Alysha           
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 7304 Peusens Fien               

 7976 Vranken Laure              

 5   BREE1                  47.32   

 7168 Cardinaels Michelle        

 7180 Drijkoningen Mirthe        

 7425 Broekmans Marie            

 7299 Jehoul Anna                

 

4 x 80 meter              Min Heren  Uur=13:58 

Reeks:1 

 1   GENK2                  46.12   

 6016 Mellouli Bilal             

 6385 Martin Ibo                 

 5159 Putzeys Robbe              

 5855 Dirickx Lukas              

 2   GENK3                  46.28   

 5162 Vermeulen Helder           

 5160 Smolak Senne               

 5858 Vanoirbeek Jaro            

 5587 Novak Calvin               

 3   ADD 2                  48.98   

 6276 Fransen Rassel Mateo       

 5893 Sarrau Xander              

 5963 Goudezeune Mathieu         

 5703 Van Vinckenroye Tijs       

 4   LOOI2                  49.26   

 5020 Keusters Rune              

 6419 De Hertogh Rube            

 5255 Convens Tibo               

 4773 Volders Alexander          

 

4 x 80 meter              Min Heren  Uur=13:58 

Reeks:2 

 1   GENK1                  42.07  Pr. Lim.1 

 6452 Vaufrey Thibault           

 5158 Profeta Simon              

 5154 Maas Boris*                

 5600 Bouharras Yassine          

 2   ATLA                   45.07  Pr. Lim.2 

 6086 Smeets Luc*                

 6087 Smeets Lars*               

 5096 Timmerman Eli              

 5314 Thijs Wout                 

 3   LOOI1                  45.70  Pr. Lim.3 

 4784 Hendrix Jarne              

 4879 Vangrieken Michiel         

 6047 Lambeens Ewald             

 5015 Verpoorten Felix           

 4   ACA                    45.78   

 4888 Muyldermans Matthias       

 4935 Reenaers Stan              

 4889 Roncada Elias              

 5688 Houben Tamirat             

 5   ADD 1                  47.18   

 5892 Rosvelds Viktor            

 5744 Ruison Jan                 

 5964 Elfadely Ismail            

 5699 Bouduin Joppe              

 

4 x 100 meter             Cad Dames  Uur=14:42 

Reeks:1 
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 1   AVT 1                  51.22  Pr. Lim.1 

 930 Metten Helena              

 1856 Jacobs Debbie              

 931 Schepers Ina               

 1015 Lodewijckx Britte          

 2   ADD 1                  54.93  Pr. Lim.2 

 1625 Licata Elisa               

 1627 Scheepers Kato             

 1777 Goudezeune Justine         

 1580 Peters Mart                

    ATLA                      DIS     

 1170 Hermans Britt              

 1497 Willems Marie              

 1168 Swennen Margo              

 1980 Maccallini Romy            

 4   ACA                    56.31  Pr. Lim.3 

 1729 Jacobs Lise                

 1430 Vanhelmont Tine            

 1934 Van Ruysseveldt Tine       

 1026 Vendrix Yenthe             

 5   ADD 2                  57.91   

 1582 Vanherle Britt             

 1866 Rogiers Jada               

 1811 Tits Yara                  

 1583 Veestraeten Anneleen       

 

4 x 100 meter             Sch Dames  Uur=14:42 

Reeks:1 

 1   AVT                    48.51  Pr. Lim.1 

 3252 Franssens Gitte            

 3027 Rosius Rani                

 3011 Vanaenrode Amelien         

 3690 Grossard Britt             

 2   SACN                   54.04  Pr. Lim.2 

 3243 Vandeweyer Kirsten         

 2993 Coene Jacey                

 2992 Zentjens Lopke             

 2990 Palmans Jinte              

 

4 x 100 meter             AC Dames  Uur=14:43 

Reeks:1 

 1   AVT 1                  49.38  Pr. Lim.1 

 1506 Verstraeten Anne           

 733 Huybrechts Tine            

 1503 De Neve Katrien            

 2222 Lemmens Karolien           

 2   LOOI                   51.00  Pr. Lim.2 

 1663 Govaerts Sofie             

 429 Broekhoven Saskia          

 1664 Pieroni Laura              

 3496 Vandervelden Lotte         

 3   GENK                   52.36  Pr. Lim.3 

 1208 Dimitrakakis Larissa       

 1716 Germaux Lenne              

 1494 Gabriels Yana              

 3693 Knapen Caroline            

    ATLA                       NA     

 1694 Nijs Bo                    

 558 Loyens Edith               

 3189 Daniels Liene              

 3315 Jacobs Katleen             
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    AVT 2                      NA     

 3019 Deferm Nele                

 940 Kaulmann Anne-sophie       

 3009 De Neve Emma               

 3359 Delbare Margot             

 

4 x 100 meter             Mas Dames  Uur=14:43 

Reeks:1 

 1   ADD                    61.14  Pr. Lim.1 

 3993 Vanhove Karolien           

 4189 Hubrechts Elke             

 4188 Bruninx Ilse               

 4152 Vanherle Larissa           

 2   AVT                    64.12  Pr. Lim.2 

 3554 Vandormael Marie-jeanne    

 3398 Schoofs Natascha           

 3399 Cox Raphaela               

 3720 Sorrentino Nicoletta*      

 3   ACA                    78.47  Pr. Lim.3 

 3576 Van der Vorst Ria          

 4127 Pittomvils Marie-Anne      

 4098 Nijs Monique               

 3519 Van Zand Maria             

 

4 x 100 meter             Cad Heren  Uur=14:43 

Reeks:1 

 1   LOOI1                  46.44  Pr. Lim.1 

 775 Raymaekers Kobe            

 1789 Bex Wout                   

 1164 Prijs Nico                 

 774 Bex Ferhan                 

 2   ADD                    48.63  Pr. Lim.2 

 1410 Veestraeten Martijn        

 1798 Steegmans Yarne            

 1404 Goffinghs Tijm             

 1877 Engelborgs Jorrit          

    AVT                       DIS     

 1707 Bernier Yannick            

 722 Vansteenkiste Maarten      

 940 Vankrunckelsven Brent      

 1071 Willekens Quinten          

 4   LOOI2                  51.92  Pr. Lim.3 

 1167 Dries Pieter               

 1165 Broeders Lennert           

 1614 Quintiens Sam              

 1166 Deiana Danilo              

 5   ATLA                   53.69   

 1331 Weijenberg Nigel*          

 1023 De Groot Martijn*          

 1002 Vangangelt Chris           

 1005 Spauwen Bjorn              

 

4 x 100 meter             Sch Heren  Uur=14:43 

Reeks:1 

 1   AVT                    45.18  Pr. Lim.1 

 2799 Noblesse Siebe             

 3346 Driessens Tijl             

 3025 Kerkhofs Niels             

 2796 Vandersteen Yente          

 2   ADD                    45.94  Pr. Lim.2 

 3371 Knapen Stijn               
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 3399 Tielens Lucas              

 3303 Schoefs Daan               

 3591 Lousbergh Michiel          

 

4 x 100 meter             Jun Heren  Uur=14:43 

Reeks:1 

 1   AVT                    44.40  Pr. Lim.1 

 435 Schepers Arne              

 432 Boutsen Bart               

 557 Van Der Gaast Lars         

 436 Deckers Michiel            

 

4 x 100 meter             AC Heren  Uur=14:43 

Reeks:1 

 1   AVT                    43.36  Pr. Lim.1 

 2083 Smolders Pieter            

 2089 Motmans Glenn              

 2086 Maes Sander                

 3423 Dullers Jan                

 2   LOOI                   44.71  Pr. Lim.2 

 2626 Vandebeek Arnold           

 2480 Durwael Daniël             

 3299 Senden Udo                 

 2671 Lynen Martijn              

 3   ADD                    45.06  Pr. Lim.3 

 821 Bauters Laurens            

 719 Bollen Branco              

 738 Gijsen Maarten             

 2840 Houben Tom                 

    GENK                      DIS     

 692 Blokken Delsin             

 567 Kerkhofs Dries             

 849 Vandeweerd Toon            

 3350 Van Breemaat Jorn          

 

4 x 100 meter             Mas Heren  Uur=14:43 

Reeks:1 

 1   TACT                   55.93  Pr. Lim.1 

 4740 Vlayen Tommy               

 4731 Vanspauwen Kristof         

 4738 Pictoel Kris               

 4730 Boyen Bart                 

 2   ATLA                   60.77  Pr. Lim.2 

 5387 Dreessen Jacques           

 5383 Engelen Guillaume          

 5634 Roede Henk*                

 6788 Claesen Andre              

 3   ACA                    71.30  Pr. Lim.3 

 5174 Pelgrims Edouard           

 6734 Manshoven Rene             

 6553 Ver Eecken Rudy            

 5083 Govaerts Kris              

 

3 x 600 meter             Ben Dames  Uur=15:25 

Reeks:1 

 1   AVT 2                  7'21.51   

 2084 Schuitman Adana            

 1382 Vandingelen Kaat           

 0    

 2670 Swinnen Siska              

 2   GENK2                  7'21.69   
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 2106 Taha Ibtisam               

 9043 Driessen Willemijn         

 0    

 1343 Boonen Niene               

 3   GENK3                  7'29.77   

 2583 Munauga Mervedie*          

 1768 Voorter Maxime             

 0    

 1344 Maas Jip                   

 4   ADD `2                 7'31.78   

 2290 Stulens Hanne              

 2209 Phillippeth Fien           

 0    

 2681 Swerts Julie               

 5   SACN                   7'33.43   

 2239 Kums Jirte                 

 2413 Heuvelman Isa              

 0    

 1110 Willekens Sophie           

 6   LOOI2                  7'40.87   

 1445 Beets Lia                  

 973 Ooms Anouk                 

 0    

 966 Oeyen Yanina               

 

3 x 600 meter             Ben Dames  Uur=15:25 

Reeks:2 

 1   TACT                   6'28.70  Pr. Lim.1 

 1520 Cruyts Guinevere           

 1532 Vandevelde Stien           

 0    

 1548 Strouwen Sandrine          

 2   LOOI1                  6'39.60  Pr. Lim.2 

 1187 Storms Dora                

 1034 Bervoets Alixe             

 0    

 1318 Van Vlaslaer Bo            

 3   GENK1                  6'46.50  Pr. Lim.3 

 2304 Emmers Lieze               

 2105 Ait Hachem Selma           

 0    

 1761 Henkdrickx Nore            

 4   SACN1                  7'00.60   

 1137 Heuvelman Liv              

 855 Lagarde Maxime*            

 0    

 863 Claes Dieuwke              

 5   AVT 1                  7'11.10   

 896 Swinnen Lien               

 962 Gorissen Ella              

 0    

 902 Schrijvers Mona            

 6   ADD 1                  7'34.50   

 1958 Beankens Margot            

 1902 Coninx Falke               

 0    

 1966 Morrhey Maite              

 7   ATLA                   7'34.70   

 2016 Vranken Nore               

 1555 Thijs Lien                 

 0    
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 2356 Tans Norah                 

 

3 x 600 meter             Ben Heren  Uur=15:34 

Reeks:1 

 1   LOOI                   6'21.97  Pr. Lim.1 

 8058 Indeherberg Mathias        

 7207 Van Eysendeyk Wout         

 0    

 6786 Convens Maxim              

 2   GENK1                  6'26.82  Pr. Lim.2 

 8097 Wathiong Robbe             

 8308 El Mansouri Amr            

 0    

 7705 Winters Lars               

 3   SACN                   6'34.00  Pr. Lim.3 

 6669 Van Duffel Jens            

 6667 Bax Stan                   

 0    

 8742 Loomans Lander             

 4   ADD 1                  6'53.34   

 8223 Lenaers Jef                

 8926 Heuts Klaas                

 0    

 8224 Vanlessen Lars             

 5   GENK                   7'00.65   

 7703 Sangiacomo Lucas           

 7704 Creyns Jonas               

 0    

 7240 Putzeys Lukas              

 6   AVT                    7'12.77   

 8064 Schuitman Roberto          

 6713 Haasdijk Kaan              

 0    

 6840 Gijbels Juul               

 7   ATLA                   7'30.72   

 8970 Claesen Wout               

 9061 Cox Tomas                  

 0    

 7158 Meijers Robin              

 8   ADD 2                  7'49.06   

 7394 Halders Andreas            

 8850 Jeurissen Jeste            

 0    

 8924 Moermans Loic              

 

3 x 600 meter             Pup Dames  Uur=15:53 

Reeks:1 

 1   SACN2                  6'28.27   

 3825 Van Der Wielen Kaat        

 4100 Willekens Marlies          

 0    

 3822 Joosten Kyani              

 2   GENK2                  6'38.71   

 5219 Petroci-Coninx Lauren      

 4370 Reyskens Jolien            

 0    

 4371 Vanroy Lore                

 3   ACA 2                  6'48.48   

 4094 Lenaers Ella               

 4037 Vendrix Yirthe             

 0    
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 4034 Roncada Elena              

 4   ADD 2                  7'09.20   

 5323 Huybrecht Leen             

 5726 Toppet Emma                

 0    

 5250 Lenaers Nymke              

 5   AVT 2                  7'15.46   

 3879 Brouckaert Lies            

 3877 Sevenich Briana            

 0    

 5051 Rediers Anna               

 6   ADD 3                  7'57.41   

 5014 De Cock Kimberly           

 5325 Phillippeth Lize           

 0    

 5397 Boes Lia                   

 

3 x 600 meter             Pup Dames  Uur=15:53 

Reeks:2 

 1   TACT                   5'51.16  Pr. Lim.1 

 3770 Pictoel Mirthe             

 4598 Boyen Maya                 

 0    

 4584 Vanspauwen Margot          

 2   SACN                   6'11.06  Pr. Lim.2 

 3824 Lagarde Indy*              

 3823 Dujourie Lara              

 0    

 4383 Vandebroek Tahnée          

 3   ACA 1                  6'13.75  Pr. Lim.3 

 4092 Reenaers Meskerem          

 5287 Froidmont Louise           

 0    

 5481 Vanoppen Martha            

 4   AVT 1                  6'15.89   

 3887 Van Hove Lisa              

 5116 Eevers Luz                 

 0    

 3874 Leekens Jolien             

 5   GENK1                  6'23.57   

 5218 Mellouli Manal             

 4362 Berghs Rune                

 0    

 4366 De Paepe Emma              

 6   LOOI                   6'34.26   

 3943 Yilmaz Rana                

 3952 Van Sweevelt Jolien        

 0    

 4022 Leysen Marit               

 7   ATLA                   6'46.64   

 4295 Garcia y Vilar Mayte       

 4602 Moors Lotte                

 0    

 4296 Segers Heleen              

 8   ADD 1                  6'54.70   

 5016 Vandebosch Zoë             

 5017 Veestraeten Katelijne      

 0    

 4472 Francart Lisse             

 9   BREE                   6'59.14   

 4113 Cardinaels Manou           
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 4124 Drijkoningen Lore          

 0    

 5759 Verschuren Jitske          

 

3 x 600 meter             Pup Heren  Uur=16:05 

Reeks:1 

 1   AVT 1                  5'49.41  Pr. Lim.1 

 829 Kopriva Ilio               

 309 Gijbels Tuur               

 0    

 310 Lambrechts Flor            

 2   GENK1                  5'58.94  Pr. Lim.2 

 701 Segers Sepp                

 706 Vermeir Viktor             

 0    

 1871 El Mansouri Amine          

 3   ACA                    6'00.57  Pr. Lim.3 

 1178 Ballet Finn                

 1093 Willems Thor               

 0    

 1099 Vandeweyer Wout            

 4   AVT 2                  6'17.90   

 1853 Dierckx Victor             

 1271 Cruysberghs Siebe          

 0    

 1156 Landuyt Arne               

 5   TACT                   6'23.38   

 29 Keunen Xander              

 888 Gaublomme Kobe             

 0    

 889 Gaublomme Tijn             

 6   ADD 1                  6'26.81   

 1393 Vanherle Gilles            

 1476 Herckens Ilia              

 0    

 1479 Stefano Aleardo            

 7   ATLA                   6'36.01   

 617 Segers Maarten             

 927 Cox Jannes                 

 0    

 1155 Herkert Jochem Hans*       

 8   GENK2                  6'36.96   

 1660 Ulrichts Dries             

 1234 Delissen Dries             

 0    

 700 Remans Rube                

 9   ADD 2                  6'49.95   

 1957 Gravina Mauro              

 1475 Beusen Brent               

 0    

 1855 Vandermeeren Jef           

 10   LOOI                   6'51.06   

 223 Michiels Jasper            

 230 Kenens Daan                

 0    

 669 Van Eysendeyk Jens         

 11   GENK3                  7'21.21   

 1239 Van Beylen Massimo         

 1658 Haesevoets Caspar          

 0    

 1238 Bouharras Younes           
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3 x 600 meter             Min Dames  Uur=16:12 

Reeks:1 

 1   SACN                   5'36.95  Pr. Lim.1 

 6923 Loots Sanne                

 6921 Vliegen Floor              

 0    

 6926 Verkoyen Aprill            

 2   AVT                    5'43.48  Pr. Lim.2 

 6988 Brouckaert Kato            

 8295 Palumbo Gaia               

 0    

 7225 Davids Maithe              

 3   TACT                   5'46.09  Pr. Lim.3 

 8437 Crombez-Bloemen Noémie     

 7520 Claes Kaat                 

 0    

 6873 Eskens Lena                

 4   LOOI                   5'47.95   

 7042 Enkels Hannah              

 7039 Blockx Ine                 

 0    

 7046 Van Pelt Nina              

 5   ATLA                   5'49.34   

 7841 Lantin Estelle             

 7976 Vranken Laure              

 0    

 7304 Peusens Fien               

 6   ADD 1                  5'59.84   

 8113 Vandeput Kato              

 7923 Maes Kato                  

 0    

 7432 Francart Elodie            

 7   BREE                   6'00.34   

 7299 Jehoul Anna                

 7168 Cardinaels Michelle        

 0    

 7180 Drijkoningen Mirthe        

 8   ADD 2                  6'34.30   

 7882 Camps Janne                

 8229 Bylois Amélie              

 0    

 7884 Devillé Zoë                

 9   ADD 3                  7'11.39   

 7924 Stefano Siena              

 8479 Beankens Emma              

 0    

 8116 Philips Julie              

 

3 x 600 meter             Min Heren  Uur=16:20 

Reeks:1 

 1   GENK1                  5'37.63  Pr. Lim.1 

 5600 Bouharras Yassine          

 5159 Putzeys Robbe              

 0    

 5158 Profeta Simon              

 2   ATLA                   5'40.82  Pr. Lim.2 

 5096 Timmerman Eli              

 6087 Smeets Lars*               

 0    

 6086 Smeets Luc*                
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 3   LOOI                   5'46.28  Pr. Lim.3 

 4784 Hendrix Jarne              

 4773 Volders Alexander          

 0    

 5015 Verpoorten Felix           

 4   ACA                    5'47.88   

 4889 Roncada Elias              

 4888 Muyldermans Matthias       

 0    

 5688 Houben Tamirat             

 5   ADD 1                  5'58.05   

 5892 Rosvelds Viktor            

 5893 Sarrau Xander              

 0    

 5964 Elfadely Ismail            

 6   DALO                   6'01.12   

 4781 Mertens Toon               

 4783 Alaerts Bram               

 0    

 4779 Van Meijl Syl*             

 7   GENK2                  6'09.88   

 5162 Vermeulen Helder           

 5855 Dirickx Lukas              

 0    

 6452 Vaufrey Thibault           

 8   ADD 2                  6'21.97   

 5744 Ruison Jan                 

 5703 Van Vinckenroye Tijs       

 0    

 5699 Bouduin Joppe              

 9   SACN                   7'14.74   

 4668 Maes Robbe                 

 5989 Kums Ebe                   

 0    

 4665 Jansen Arthur              

 

4 x 400 meter             AC Dames  Uur=16:46 

Reeks:1 

 1   ATLA                   4'25.35  Pr. Lim.1 

 558 Loyens Edith               

 3205 Groenen Suzanne            

 1169 Nijssen Annelies           

 3192 Mebis Lina                 

 2   SACN                   4'26.77  Pr. Lim.2 

 2992 Zentjens Lopke             

 910 Smeets Margot              

 2990 Palmans Jinte              

 3361 Tijskens Suzy              

 

4 x 400 meter             Mas Dames  Uur=16:46 

Reeks:1 

 1   ATLA                   5'17.27  Pr. Lim.1 

 3664 Dreesen Sally              

 3977 Borghoms Sabine            

 3666 Erkens Heidi               

 3661 Van Oosterwijck Nathalie   

 

4 x 400 meter             AC Heren  Uur=16:46 

Reeks:1 

 1   AVT                    3'22.99  Pr. Lim.1 

 3423 Dullers Jan                
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 2088 Annaert Wouter             

 2085 Spaas Jan                  

 2050 Vrijsen Vincent            

 2   ATLA1                  3'23.35  Pr. Lim.2 

 2338 Groenen Bernard            

 550 Janssen Matthias           

 552 Pannemans Thomas           

 2458 Doraene Elroy              

 3   ADD                    3'27.86  Pr. Lim.3 

 3303 Schoefs Daan               

 3049 Henri Arne                 

 1447 Weekers Korneel            

 3371 Knapen Stijn               

 4   ATLA2                  3'49.94   

 3087 Nicolaes Marnick           

 2977 Geurts Quinten             

 2979 Lambrichts Jorre           

 2974 Claesen Aron               

 

4 x 400 meter             Mas Heren  Uur=16:49 

Reeks:1 

 1   AVT                    3'51.71  Pr. Lim.1 

 7140 Neirinck Gert              

 5495 Fillée Ronny               

 5226 Vanderbiesen Tom           

 4847 Corvers Wim                

 2   ADD                    3'51.96  Pr. Lim.2 

 7068 Wintmolders Geert          

 6086 Vandebosch Patrick         

 7009 Beusen Kevin               

 6159 Stevens Christophe         

 3   ATLA                   3'54.32  Pr. Lim.3 

 5372 Claassen Carolus*          

 5384 Segers Peter               

 5381 Claessens Niky             

 5631 Clerinx Raf                

 4   ACA                    4'23.74   

 6558 Van Poucke Christophe      

 5143 Reenaers Michel            

 6451 Vanclee Gert               

 5146 Lenaers Gert               

 

4 x 800 meter             Cad Dames  Uur=17:48 

Reeks:1 

 1   AVT                    10'29.50  Pr. Lim.1 

 1379 Pannemans Rani             

 1142 Smeets Silke               

 1463 Valkeneers Antje           

 929 Camps Lore                 

 2   ATLA                   11'15.53  Pr. Lim.2 

 1497 Willems Marie              

 1168 Swennen Margo              

 1316 Caubergh Brenne            

 1662 Geysen Bo                  

 

4 x 800 meter             Sch Dames  Uur=17:48 

Reeks:1 

 1   AVT                    9'58.01  Pr. Lim.1 

 3256 Snyers Romy                

 3010 Lemmens Britt              

 3015 Sleurs Ellen               
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 3023 Hellings Nienke            

 2   AVT                    10'57.42  Pr. Lim.2 

 3026 Smeets Sien                

 3016 Vansteenkiste Leen         

 3018 Brouckaert Sophie          

 3255 Hernes Ilona               

 

4 x 800 meter             Jun Dames  Uur=17:49 

Reeks:1 

 1   AVT                    11'19.89  Pr. Lim.1 

 379 Haex Kelly                 

 378 Truyers Marte              

 440 Meylaers Antse             

 693 Van Der Have Truus         

 

4 x 800 meter             AC Dames  Uur=17:49 

Reeks:1 

 1   LOOI                   9'49.52  Pr. Lim.1 

 3167 Fagard Pauline             

 1131 Serre Sofie                

 3168 Alenteyns Lore             

 407 Pieroni Messalina          

 2   GENK                   10'15.43  Pr. Lim.2 

 3232 Dries Anke                 

 1209 Gelders Eline              

 2122 Cortens Anneleen           

 1729 Schreurs Anne              

 3   AVT                    10'22.48  Pr. Lim.3 

 1506 Verstraeten Anne           

 1550 Truyers Janne              

 1505 Verstraeten Katrien        

 1507 Truyers Goele              

 4   ATLA                   10'27.95   

 3190 Vandooren Drea             

 3192 Mebis Lina                 

 3314 Bruggen Lien               

 1169 Nijssen Annelies           

    ADD                       DIS     

 2066 Slegers Anne-Sophie        ADD  

 4152 Vanherle Larissa           ADD  

 2046 Bauduin Ianthe             ADD  

 720 Poisquet Paulien           ADD  

 

4 x 800 meter             Mas Dames  Uur=17:49 

Reeks:1 

 1   ATLA                   11'35.02  Pr. Lim.1 

 3664 Dreesen Sally              

 3977 Borghoms Sabine            

 3666 Erkens Heidi               

 3661 Van Oosterwijck Nathalie   

 2   AVT                    12'14.44  Pr. Lim.2 

 3720 Sorrentino Nicoletta*      

 3396 Geerits Els                

 3344 Sterken Renata             

 3554 Vandormael Marie-jeanne    

 3   ACA                    12'16.56  Pr. Lim.3 

 4059 Sobkowiak Martine          

 3519 Van Zand Maria             

 3518 Strouwen Bea               

 3913 Philippaerts Greta         

 4   AVT                    12'30.38   
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 3435 Kerkhofs Greet             

 3399 Cox Raphaela               

 4471 Coemans Caroline           

 3398 Schoofs Natascha           

 

4 x 800 meter             Cad Heren  Uur=17:49 

Reeks:1 

 1   ADD 1                  9'26.77  Pr. Lim.1 

 1375 Widart Gauthier            

 1408 Vandebosch Robbe           

 1584 Bernkens Rune              

 1445 Rouffa Bram                

 2   ATLA                   9'34.79  Pr. Lim.2 

 1000 Biesmans Senne             

 1003 Mebis Luca                 

 1004 Timmerman Berre            

 1022 Janssen Arnoud             

 3   AVT                    9'46.42  Pr. Lim.3 

 821 Duijsters Goran            

 961 Timmers Eliam              

 1947 Delvaux Pieter-Jan         

 722 Vansteenkiste Maarten      

 4   ADD2                   10'43.61   

 1404 Goffinghs Tijm             ADD  

 1443 Coenen Yelvin              ADD  

 1581 Huybrecht Bram             ADD  

 1407 Timmermans Giel            ADD  

 

4 x 800 meter             Sch Heren  Uur=17:50 

Reeks:1 

 1   ATLA                   8'47.26  Pr. Lim.1 

 3087 Nicolaes Marnick           

 2977 Geurts Quinten             

 2979 Lambrichts Jorre           

 2974 Claesen Aron               

 2   LOOI                   9'04.30  Pr. Lim.2 

 2830 Claes Tom                  

 2943 Theys Brent                

 2944 Pauwels Quinten            

 2832 Ferson Simon               

 

4 x 800 meter             AC Heren  Uur=18:15 

Reeks:1 

 1   ATLA1                  8'27.19  Pr. Lim.1 

 3190 Neyens Jan                 

 552 Pannemans Thomas           

 3191 Neyens Jef                 

 2458 Doraene Elroy              

 2   ADD                    8'37.95  Pr. Lim.2 

 2987 Eeckhout Bram              

 2843 Neven Jorrit               

 2784 Swennen Pieter             

 923 Le Jeune Ruben             

 3   ATLA2                  9'34.60  Pr. Lim.3 

 551 Jacobs Wouter              

 3291 Van Den Brink Dominique    

 2613 Vandeweyer Maarten         

 2980 Jacobs Dieter              

 4   AVT 1                  9'57.99   

 2049 Miermans Toon              

 3277 Moons Dries                
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 5226 Vanderbiesen Tom           

 3498 Bienens Sybrun - 21        

 5   AVT 2                  10'55.46   

 641 Michels Ian                

 899 Lievens Bjorn - 21         

 7047 Swalens Dirk               

 5732 Michels Sam                

 

4 x 800 meter             Mas Heren  Uur=18:15 

Reeks:1 

 1   ATLA                   9'27.35  Pr. Lim.1 

 7172 Buntinx Ralf*              

 5372 Claassen Carolus*          

 5377 Heemskerk Steven           

 5384 Segers Peter               

 2   ACA 2                  11'19.80  Pr. Lim.2 

 6778 Van Den Bossche Marnic     

 6401 Nicolaij Sven              

 5849 Meekers Stefan             

 5928 Bellen Peter               

 3   ACA 1                  11'56.95  Pr. Lim.3 

 5174 Pelgrims Edouard           

 5088 Ruymen Michel              

 6553 Ver Eecken Rudy            

 5083 Govaerts Kris              

 

4 x 200 meter             AC Dames  Uur=18:27 

Reeks:1 

 1   AVT 2                  1'55.07   

 930 Metten Helena              

 3019 Deferm Nele                

 3009 De Neve Emma               

 3359 Delbare Margot             

 2   ADD 2                  2'02.86   

 2047 Dubois Nina*               

 3908 Rybski Aster               

 777 Caluwaerts Anouck          

 1625 Licata Elisa               

    ADD 3                     DIS     

 3515 Thoelen Lindsey            

 1777 Goudezeune Justine         

 1582 Vanherle Britt             

 1583 Veestraeten Anneleen       

 4   ADD 4                  2'16.46   

 3993 Vanhove Karolien           

 4189 Hubrechts Elke             

 4188 Bruninx Ilse               

 720 Poisquet Paulien           

 

4 x 200 meter             AC Dames  Uur=18:27 

Reeks:2 

 1   AVT 1                  1'43.41  Pr. Lim.1 

 1503 De Neve Katrien            

 3027 Rosius Rani                

 2276 Oosterbos Lore             

 3690 Grossard Britt             

 2   LOOI                   1'51.46  Pr. Lim.2 

 1663 Govaerts Sofie             

 429 Broekhoven Saskia          

 1664 Pieroni Laura              

 3496 Vandervelden Lotte         



Zondag 27 augustus 2017         ADD 

PK Estafetten          Nr. 17505 

                

20/22 

 3   ATLA                   1'54.13  Pr. Lim.3 

 3315 Jacobs Katleen             

 480 Vanhoof Loes               

 3189 Daniels Liene              

 1694 Nijs Bo                    

 4   ADD 1                  1'58.54   

 3514 Snellinx Jana              

 818 Cuyx Silke                 

 1580 Peters Mart                

 526 Scheldeman Aude            

    ACA                       DIS     

 1903 Helsen Heleen              

 1430 Vanhelmont Tine            

 1934 Van Ruysseveldt Tine       

 1026 Vendrix Yenthe             

 6   SACN                   2'16.95   

 3355 Doumen Anneleen            

 3365 Hendrikx Frieda            

 3361 Tijskens Suzy              

 910 Smeets Margot              

 

4 x 200 meter             Mas Dames  Uur=18:22 

Reeks:1 

 1   ACA                    2'35.36  Pr. Lim.1 

 3513 Meirens Sophie             

 3515 Olaerts Kristel            

 4176 Missotten Kristel          

 4128 Ghijsens Kristel           

 

4 x 200 meter             AC Heren  Uur=18:51 

Reeks:1 

 1   AVT 2                  1'31.83  Pr. Lim.1 

 436 Deckers Michiel            

 557 Van Der Gaast Lars         

 432 Boutsen Bart               

 435 Schepers Arne              

 2   LOOI3                  1'37.12   

 775 Raymaekers Kobe            

 1789 Bex Wout                   

 1164 Prijs Nico                 

 774 Bex Ferhan                 

 3   ADD 2                  1'47.30   

 821 Bauters Laurens            

 3542 Zwijnenburg Simon*         

 3301 Coenen Yorg                

 3302 Lambrecht Harley           

 4   LOOI2                  1'52.06   

 1167 Dries Pieter               

 1165 Broeders Lennert           

 1614 Quintiens Sam              

 1166 Deiana Danilo              

 

4 x 200 meter             AC Heren  Uur=18:51 

Reeks:2 

 1   AVT                    1'32.44  Pr. Lim.2 

 2083 Smolders Pieter            

 2085 Spaas Jan                  

 2050 Vrijsen Vincent            

 2086 Maes Sander                

 2   ADD 1                  1'33.76  Pr. Lim.3 

 738 Gijsen Maarten             
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 3591 Lousbergh Michiel          

 719 Bollen Branco              

 1798 Steegmans Yarne            

 3   LOOI1                  1'34.36   

 2626 Vandebeek Arnold           

 2480 Durwael Daniël             

 3299 Senden Udo                 

 2671 Lynen Martijn              

 

4 x 200 meter             Mas Heren  Uur=18:35 

Reeks:1 

 1   TACT                   2'01.06  Pr. Lim.1 

 4740 Vlayen Tommy               

 4738 Pictoel Kris               

 4730 Boyen Bart                 

 4731 Vanspauwen Kristof         

 2   ATLA                   2'13.01  Pr. Lim.2 

 5387 Dreessen Jacques           

 5383 Engelen Guillaume          

 5634 Roede Henk*                

 6788 Claesen Andre              

 

4 x 1500 meter            AC Heren  Uur=19:16 

Reeks:1 

 1   GENK                   17'14.76   

 791 Vanderheeren Thomas        

 2370 Monnens Yenthe             

 2374 Simons Wouter              

 2369 Molderez Tom               

 2   AVT                    17'18.61   

 2636 Winderickx Ruben           

 2167 Van Den Bosch Jonas        

 2091 Gijbels Nick               

 2090 Maes Dave                  

 3   ADD                    17'23.11   

 3079 Scheldeman Willem          

 2841 Hubrechts Gijs             

 2987 Eeckhout Bram              

 2451 Bertels Kenny              

 4   ATLA1                  17'24.55   

 3190 Neyens Jan                 

 3347 Toivari Maunu Filip*       

 3191 Neyens Jef                 

 2302 Theunissen Robert          

 5   ADD  (MASTERS)         18'15.83   

 6159 Stevens Christophe         

 5618 Partoens Tom               

 6157 Nassen Luc                 

 6086 Vandebosch Patrick         

 6   ATLA1 (MASTERS)        18'27.10   

 7172 Buntinx Ralf*              

 5373 Claesen Kurt               

 5631 Clerinx Raf                

 5377 Heemskerk Steven           

 7   BREE                   18'37.37   

 2898 Heylen Hendrik             

 885 Ceyssens Martijn           

 2211 Smeets Bart                

 6868 Put Jonathan               

 8   ATLA2                  19'39.45   

 3291 Van Den Brink Dominique    
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 1133 Nicolaes Julian            

 1022 Janssen Arnoud             

 551 Jacobs Wouter              

 9   LOOI (MASTERS)         20'49.21   

 4919 Lathouwers Bart            

 7058 Enkels Wouter              

 4928 Arnauts Marc               

 5965 Exelmans Yves              

 10   ACA (MASTERS)          23'17.95   

 5090 Neven Rudi                 

 6720 Di Vito Domenico           

 5088 Ruymen Michel              

 5847 Claes Benny                

 11   ATLA2 (MASTERS)        23'28.46   

 7131 Janssen Bert               

 6035 Van Houten Leo*            

 5375 Vangangelt Hans*           

 6550 Stegen Bert                

 


